
 

Meeting Schedule 2024-2025 
 

 

RACF Meeting Dates: 

 

Tuesday, September 24, 2024 1:30 – 4:00 PM 

Tuesday, October 22, 2024 1:30 – 4:00 PM 

Tuesday, November 26, 2024* 1:30 – 4:00 PM 

Tuesday, December 17, 2024 1:30 – 4:00 PM 

Tuesday, January 28, 2025 1:30 – 4:00 PM 

Tuesday, February 25, 2025 1:30 – 4:00 PM 

Tuesday, March 25, 2025 1:30 – 4:00 PM 

Tuesday, April 22, 2025 1:30 – 4:00 PM 

Tuesday, May 27, 2025 1:30 – 4:00 PM 

Tuesday, June 24, 2025 1:30 – 4:00 PM 

Tuesday, July 22, 2025 1:30 – 4:00 PM 

  

 

Key Governance Dates: 

 

APC: BFPC: BOG: 

December 4, 2024 (2:00 – 4:00) November 20, 2024 (2:00 – 5:00) March 21, 2025 (8:00 – 12:00)** 

January 15, 2025 (2:00 – 4:00) March 6, 2025 (9:00 – 12:00)**  

February 5, 2025 (2:00 – 4:00) **   

March 5, 2025 (2:00 – 4:00)   

            

 
* This indicates the deadline for submissions to RACF for Non-Regulated Exclusion to Program Fee proposals for 
the 2024 – 2025 year. 
 
** This indicates the meeting Non-Regulated Exclusion to Program Fee proposals for the 2024 – 2025 year would 
be reviewed/approved. 
 
 
Document Deadline: 2 Weeks Prior to scheduled meeting date  
 

REGISTRAR’S ADVISORY COMMITTEE ON 
PROGRAM BUDGETS AND FEES 


